
Clubkampioenschap "Joop Stotijn"/DSZ

Kikkers
Meisjes

1 Jolette Derks 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 92,35

2 Macy Bree Veldema 2015 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 91,65

3 Jet van der Werf 2012 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 90,95

4 Vesper Nagel 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 82,90

5 Helena Telalović 2016 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 81,90

6 Nina London 2011 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 81,75

7 Merel Versteeg 2016 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 76,35

Jongens

1 Peter Farin 2012 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 88,80

2 Oscar Klootwijk 2012 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 88,60

3 Raf Hundepool 2010 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 74,95

Sprinkhanen
Jongens

2 Mick Nagel 2013 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 113,45

5 Rocco Hundepool 2013 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 106,35

4 Victor Hiemstra 2014 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 89,00

3 Angelos Avramidis 2015 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 73,95

Meisjes

9 Britt van Zanten 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 100,65

6 Olga Avramidou 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 100,00

8 Marley Schenderling 2015 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 81,20

Kangoeroes
Meisjes

1 Zelie Dresscher 2011 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 126,1

Jongens

7 Tobias van der Vinne 2007 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 190,05

5 Emmanuel Ugahary 2008 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 124,65

Dolfijnen
Dames Masters

1 Sterre Antonisse 1999 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 126,0



Clubkampioenschap Morgenstond

Kikkers
Meisjes

1 Joelle van der Lingen 2014 MORGENSTOND 88,40

2 Djente van Toer 2017 MORGENSTOND 83,00

3 Isa Kragt 2013 MORGENSTOND 74,30

4 Ellenore Sparendam 2014 MORGENSTOND 69,95

Jongens

1 Hector van Amstel 2019 MORGENSTOND 62,35

Sprinkhanen
Jongens

1 Fabian Nakoneczny 2016 MORGENSTOND 88,75

Kangoeroes
Meisjes

1 Paige Dirksz 2014 MORGENSTOND 127,85

2 Lauren Kalmbach 2011 MORGENSTOND 116,80

Jongens

1 Thijs Munsterman 2010 MORGENSTOND 126,00

2 Robbe Kustner 2011 MORGENSTOND 118,85

3 Giorgos Kassapoglou 2009 MORGENSTOND 117,85

Dolfijnen
Dames Masters

1 Melissa van ‘t Wout 2005 MORGENSTOND 190,75

2 Yvonne van der Meer 1961 MORGENSTOND 189,25

3 Anouck van der Wyck MORGENSTOND 189,20

4 Kyra van der Meer 2008 MORGENSTOND 154,10

5 Tessa van Ruijven 1999 MORGENSTOND 146,05

6 Ashley van ‘t Wout 2001 MORGENSTOND 128,45

7 Lesley Verbeet 1986 MORGENSTOND 116,30

Heren Masters

1 Govert Flint 1989 MORGENSTOND 134,45

2 Thijmen Adema 1997 MORGENSTOND 117,55



Alliantiewedstrijd

Kikkers
Meisjes

1 Djente van Toer 2017 MORGENSTOND 76,5

2 Jolette Derks 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 75,5

2 Joelle van der Lingen 2014 MORGENSTOND 75,5

3 Macy Bree Veldema 2015 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 72,0

4 Jet van der Werf 2012 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 71,5

5 Helena Telalović 2016 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 71,0

6 Nina London 2011 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 67,0

7 Vesper Nagel 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 66,5

8 Merel Versteeg 2016 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 65,0

8 Ellenore Sparendam 2014 MORGENSTOND 65,0

9 Isa Kragt 2013 MORGENSTOND 69,5

Jongens

1 Oscar Klootwijk 2012 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 70,0

2 Peter Farin 2012 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 69,5

3 Raf Hundepool 2010 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 61,5

4 Hector van Amstel 2019 MORGENSTOND 58,5

Sprinkhanen
Jongens

1 Mick Nagel 2013 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 75,0

2 Rocco Hundepool 2013 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 71,5

3 Fabian Nakoneczny 2016 MORGENSTOND 68,5

4 Victor Hiemstra 2014 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 67,0

5 Angelos Avramidis 2015 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 60,5

Meisjes

1 Britt van Zanten 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 66,0

2 Olga Avramidou 2014 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 65,5

3 Marley Schenderling 2015 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 63,5

Kangoeroes
Meisjes

1 Paige Dirksz 2014 MORGENSTOND 85,0

2 Zelie Dresscher 2011 “JOOP STOTIJN”/DSZ 83,0

3 Lauren Kalmbach 2011 MORGENSTOND 74,5

Jongens

1 Tobias van der Vinne 2007 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 100,0

2 Thijs Munsterman 2010 MORGENSTOND 84,0

3 Emmanuel Ugahary 2008 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 83,5

4 Robbe Kustner 2011 MORGENSTOND 80,5

5 Giorgos Kassapoglou 2009 MORGENSTOND 71,5

Dolfijnen
Dames Masters

1 Melissa van ‘t Wout 2005 MORGENSTOND 98,5

2 Yvonne van der Meer 1961 MORGENSTOND 95,5

3 Anouck van der Wyck MORGENSTOND 90,5

4 Tessa van Ruijven 1999 MORGENSTOND 89,5

5 Lesley Verbeet 1986 MORGENSTOND 86,5

6 Ashley van ‘t Wout 2001 MORGENSTOND 83,5

7 Sterre Antonisse 1999 "JOOP STOTIJN"/DSZ 79,5

8 Kyra van der Meer 2008 MORGENSTOND 79,0

Heren Masters

1 Thijmen Adema 1997 MORGENSTOND 78,5

2 Govert Flint 1989 MORGENSTOND 76,0


